

PACHET COMUNA GIURGITA

I.D.: 74658734

Data publicarii 25.10.22 Coduri CPV 44111000-1

Pretul estimativ: 4.802,98 RON - 4.802,98 RON

Descriere: 1 TABLA 0.15 CUTATA ZINCAT450 0.15 BUC 30,000 23,1092 693,28 131,72 1 - TABLA CUT. 2M 0.3MM ZINCAT BUC 35,000 39,4958 1.382,35 262,65 2 27448 - CIP TABLA 0.27 CUTATA MARO BUC 14,000 46,2185 647,06 122,94 3 - SURUB AUTO.F.HEX.4.8X35+SAIBA MIB 0,500 260,5042 130,25 24,75 4 - ELECTROZI 2.5X350 BUZAU (13.5kg KG 4,500 17,2269 77,52 14,73 5 1077 - CHEIE HEX.MAGNET.10MM BUC 2,000 3,3613 6,72 1,28 6 1079 - CHEIE HEX.MAGNET.8MM BUC 2,000 2,5210 5,04 0,96 7 ADEZIV EASY SOUDABOND 750ML BUC 3,000 24,3697 73,11 13,89 1 8761 - PRELUNG.CERAMIC 3P 5M IPEE BUC 1,000 47,0588 47,06 8,94 2 8766 - PRELUNG.CERAMIC 3P 3M IPEE BUC 1,000 33,6134 33,61 6,39 3 20293 - ZAVOR POARTA CU ARC 150MM BUC 1,000 8,8235 8,82 1,68 4 7190 - ZAVOR PLAT 140 (644079) BUC 2,000 7,1429 14,29 2,72 5 12382 - TEAVA RECTANG.20X20X1.5 M 18,000 4,8739 87,73 16,67 6 12379 - PLATBANDA 20X3 12379 ML 12,000 2,6891 32,27 6,13 7 17112 - PLATBANDA 20X5 17112 M 6,000 6,0504 36,30 6,90 1 ADEZIV POLISTIROL ECO PROMO 25KG SAC 15,000 21,0084 315,13 59,87 2 - POLISTIREN EXPANDAT EPS 80/500 Bax 5,000 80,6723 403,36 76,64 3 PLASA FIBRA STICLA 145G/M ECO ROLA 1,000 126,0504 126,05 23,95 4 - COLTAR PVC CU PLASA 3M (10*10) BUC 8,000 5,0420 40,34 7,66 5 TINCI ECO EXT. AUSSEN.ALB 40KG BUC 2,000 35,2941 70,59 13,41 6 TABLA 0.15 CUTATA ZINCAT 450 0.15 BUC 10,000 23,1092 231,09 43,91 7 - TABLA CUT. 2M 0.3MM ZINCAT 133 BUC 6,000 39,4958 236,97 45,02 8 ROLA 10CM MIEZ 16VELUR 4 BEJ BUC 3,000 2,9412 8,82 1,68 9 ROLA SPUMA 11CMD35MM FIN DREPT BUC 3,000